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Date Start End Event Name Location
Thu 09/05/2013 9:30 am 11:30 am LWSD - PTSA Council General Meeting LWSD Resource Center
Mon 09/09/2013 8:45 am 11:45 am LWSD - PTA & The Law LWSD Resource Center
Mon 09/16/2013 7:00 pm 8:30 pm LWSD - PTA Reflections Roundtable LWSD Resource Center
Tue 09/17/2013 5:30 pm 9:00 pm LWSD - PTA & The Law See Description
Thu 09/19/2013 9:30 am 11:30 am LWSD - PTSA Council BOD Meeting LWSD Resource Center
Tue 09/24/2013 7:00 pm 8:30 pm LWSD - Special Needs Group Meeting LWSD Resource Center
Sat 09/28/2013 8:45 am 11:45 am LWSD - PTA & The Law See Description
Thu 10/03/2013 7:00 pm 9:00 pm LWSD - Cyber-Safety and Social Media Risks

Presentation
Alcott Elementary

Thu 10/03/2013 7:00 pm 9:00 pm LWSD - PTSA Council General Meeting LWSD Resource Center
Tue 10/08/2013 9:30 am 11:30 am LWSD - Emergency Preparedness Meeting LWSD Resource Center
Mon 10/14/2013 9:15 am 1:00 pm LWSD - PTA & The Law See Description
Mon 10/14/2013 10:00 am 11:30 am LWSD - Tandem Calendar Informational Meeting LWSD Resource Center
Mon 10/14/2013 7:00 pm 9:00 pm LWSD - PTSA Nuts & Bolts Treasurer Workshop LWSD Resource Center
Tue 10/15/2013 10:00 am 1:00 pm LWSD - PTSA Tax Prep Workshop LWSD Resource Center
Tue 10/15/2013 6:00 pm 9:00 pm LWSD - PTSA Tax Prep Workshop LWSD Resource Center
Thu 10/17/2013 9:30 am 11:30 am LWSD - PTSA Council BOD Meeting LWSD Resource Center
Thu 10/17/2013 7:00 pm 9:00 pm LWSD - Cyber-Safety and Social Media Risks

Presentation
Kirk Elementary

Tue 10/22/2013 7:00 pm 8:30 pm LWSD - Special Needs Group Meeting LWSD Resource Center
Wed 10/23/2013 6:00 pm 9:00 pm LWSD - PTSA Tax Prep Workshop LWSD Resource Center
Thu 10/24/2013 7:00 pm 9:00 pm LWSD - Cyber-Safety and Social Media Risks

Presentation
Redmond Elementary

Fri 10/25/2013 All Day All Day LWSD - PTSA Membership Service Fees due LWSD Resource Center
Tue 11/05/2013 9:30 am 11:30 am LWSD - Emergency Preparedness Meeting LWSD Resource Center
Thu 11/07/2013 9:30 am 11:30 am LWSD - PTSA Council General Meeting LWSD Resource Center
Mon 11/18/2013 7:00 pm 9:00 pm LWSD - PTA Nominating Committee Workshop LWSD Resource Center
Thu 11/21/2013 All Day All Day LWSD - Reflections Online Registration Deadline See Description
Thu 11/21/2013 9:30 am 11:30 am LWSD - PTSA Council BOD Meeting LWSD Resource Center
Fri 11/22/2013 All Day All Day LWSD - Reflections entries due at Council LWSD Resource Center
Mon 11/25/2013 9:30 am 10:30 am LWSD - PTSA Coffee with 45th District Legislators LWSD Resource Center
Tue 11/26/2013 7:00 pm 8:30 pm LWSD - Special Needs Group Meeting LWSD Resource Center
Thu 12/05/2013 9:30 am 11:30 am LWSD - PTSA Council General Meeting LWSD Resource Center
Thu 12/19/2013 9:30 am 11:30 am LWSD - PTSA Council BOD Meeting LWSD Resource Center
Thu 01/09/2014 7:00 pm 9:00 pm LWSD - PTSA Council General Meeting LWSD Resource Center
Thu 01/23/2014 9:30 am 11:30 am LWSD - PTSA Council BOD Meeting LWSD Resource Center
Sat 01/25/2014 All Day All Day LWSD - PTSA Membership Service Fees due to

Council
LWSD Resource Center
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Mon 01/27/2014 7:00 pm 9:00 pm LWSD - PTA Nominating Committee Workshop LWSD Resource Center
Tue 01/28/2014 7:00 pm 8:30 pm LWSD - Special Needs Group Meeting LWSD Resource Center
Tue 02/04/2014 9:30 am 11:30 am LWSD - Emergency Preparedness Meeting LWSD Resource Center
Thu 02/06/2014 9:30 am 11:30 am LWSD - PTSA Council General Meeting LWSD Resource Center
Thu 02/20/2014 9:30 am 11:30 am LWSD - PTSA Council BOD Meeting LWSD Resource Center
Tue 02/25/2014 7:00 pm 8:30 pm LWSD - Special Needs Group Meeting LWSD Resource Center
Fri 02/28/2014 11:00 am 1:00 pm LWSD - PTSA Founders' Day Luncheon Sahalee Country Club
Thu 03/06/2014 9:30 am 11:30 am LWSD - PTSA Council General Meeting LWSD Resource Center
Thu 03/20/2014 9:30 am 11:30 am LWSD - PTSA Council BOD Meeting LWSD Resource Center
Tue 03/25/2014 7:00 pm 8:30 pm LWSD - Special Needs Group Meeting LWSD Resource Center
Tue 04/01/2014 9:30 am 11:30 am LWSD - Emergency Preparedness Meeting LWSD Resource Center
Thu 04/03/2014 7:00 pm 9:00 pm LWSD - PTSA Council General Meeting LWSD Resource Center
Thu 04/17/2014 9:30 am 11:30 am LWSD - PTSA Council BOD Meeting LWSD Resource Center
Tue 04/22/2014 7:00 pm 8:30 pm LWSD - Special Needs Group Meeting LWSD Resource Center
Thu 05/01/2014 9:30 am 11:30 am LWSD - PTSA Council General Meeting LWSD Resource Center
Thu 05/15/2014 9:30 am 11:30 am LWSD - PTSA Council BOD Meeting LWSD Resource Center
Sun 05/25/2014 All Day All Day LWSD - PTSA Membership Service Fees due to

Council
LWSD Resource Center

Tue 05/27/2014 7:00 pm 8:30 pm LWSD - Special Needs Group Meeting LWSD Resource Center
Tue 06/03/2014 9:30 am 11:30 am LWSD - Emergency Preparedness Meeting LWSD Resource Center
Thu 06/05/2014 9:00 am 9:30 am LWSD - PTSA June Council Hospitality - Council LWSD Resource Center
Thu 06/05/2014 9:30 am 11:30 am LWSD - PTSA Council General Meeting LWSD Resource Center
Thu 06/05/2014 11:30 am 1:00 pm LWSD - PTSA Presidents & Principals Meeting LWSD Resource Center
Thu 06/12/2014 9:30 am 11:30 am LWSD - PTSA Council BOD Meeting LWSD Resource Center
Thu 09/04/2014 9:00 am 9:30 am LWSD - PTSA Council Meeting Hospitality - BOD LWSD Resource Center
Thu 09/04/2014 9:30 am 11:00 am LWSD - PTSA Council General Meeting LWSD Resource Center
Thu 09/18/2014 9:30 am 11:30 am LWSD - PTSA Council BOD Meeting LWSD Resource Center
Tue 09/23/2014 7:00 pm 8:30 pm LWSD - PTSA Special Needs Group Meeting LWSD Resource Center
Tue 09/30/2014 All Day All Day LWSD - PTSA Membership Bronze Level Award

deadline
See Description

Tue 09/30/2014 9:30 am 11:30 am LWSD - Emergency Preparedness Meeting LWSD Resource Center
Thu 10/02/2014 6:30 pm 7:00 pm LWSD - PTSA Council Meeting Hospitality - Rose

Hill Area
LWSD Resource Center

Thu 10/02/2014 7:00 pm 8:30 pm LWSD - PTSA Council General Meeting LWSD Resource Center
Thu 10/16/2014 9:30 am 11:30 am LWSD - PTSA Council BOD Meeting LWSD Resource Center
Sat 10/25/2014 All Day All Day LWSD - PTSA Membership Silver Level Award

Deadline
See Description
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Sat 10/25/2014 All Day All Day LWSD - PTSA 100% Teacher Membership Award

deadline
See Description

Sat 10/25/2014 All Day All Day LWSD - PTSA Membership fees due See Description
Tue 10/28/2014 7:00 pm 8:30 pm LWSD - PTSA Special Needs Group Meeting LWSD Resource Center
Wed 10/29/2014 6:30 pm 8:30 pm LWPTSA - 45th Legislative District Candidate

Forum on Education
Rosa Parks Elementary

Sat 11/01/2014 10:00 am 3:30 pm LWPTSA - Candidate Forums for 5th, 41st and 48th
Legislative Districts

LWSD Resource Center

Tue 11/04/2014 9:30 am 11:30 am LWSD - Emergency Preparedness Meeting LWSD Resource Center
Thu 11/06/2014 9:00 am 9:30 am LWSD - PTSA Council Meeting Hospitality -

Inglewood Area
LWSD Resource Center

Thu 11/06/2014 9:30 am 11:00 am LWSD - PTSA Council General Meeting LWSD Resource Center
Sat 11/15/2014 All Day All Day LWSD - PTSA Tax Day See Description
Tue 11/18/2014 7:00 pm 8:30 pm LWSD - PTSA Special Needs Group Meeting LWSD Resource Center
Thu 11/20/2014 9:30 am 11:30 am LWSD - PTSA Council BOD Meeting LWSD Resource Center
Thu 11/20/2014 12:00 pm 1:00 pm LWSD - PTSA Council Brown Bag Lunch LWSD Resource Center
Thu 12/04/2014 9:00 am 9:30 am LWSD - PTSA Council Meeting Hospitality - Board

(non-AVP)
LWSD Resource Center

Thu 12/04/2014 9:30 am 11:00 am LWSD - PTSA Council General Meeting LWSD Resource Center
Sat 12/06/2014 2:00 pm 6:00 pm LWSD - PTSA Council Scholarship Basket Auction

and Holiday Gift Wrap Event
LWSD Resource Center

Thu 12/18/2014 9:30 am 11:30 am LWSD - PTSA Council BOD Meeting LWSD Resource Center
Thu 12/18/2014 12:00 pm 1:00 pm LWSD - PTSA Council Brown Bag Lunch LWSD Resource Center
Thu 01/08/2015 6:30 pm 7:00 pm LWSD - PTSA Council Meeting Hospitality -

Kamiakin Area
LWSD Resource Center

Thu 01/08/2015 7:00 pm 8:30 pm LWSD - PTSA Council General Meeting LWSD Resource Center
Fri 01/09/2015 6:00 pm 8:00 pm LWSD - PTSA Council Reflections Art Show and

Open House
LWSD Resource Center

Thu 01/22/2015 9:30 am 11:30 am LWSD - PTSA Council BOD Meeting LWSD Resource Center
Thu 01/22/2015 12:00 pm 1:00 pm LWSD - PTSA Council Brown Bag Lunch LWSD Resource Center
Sun 01/25/2015 All Day All Day LWSD - PTSA Membership Gold Level Award

Deadline
See Description

Mon 01/26/2015 7:00 pm 8:30 pm LWSD - PTSA Council Nominating Committee
Training

LWSD Resource Center

Tue 01/27/2015 7:00 pm 8:30 pm LWSD - PTSA Special Needs Group Meeting LWSD Resource Center
Tue 02/03/2015 7:00 pm 9:00 pm LWSD - PTSA Council/WSPTA Region 2 Mid-Year

Conference
LWSD Resource Center
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Thu 02/05/2015 9:00 am 9:30 am LWSD - PTSA Council Meeting Hospitality - Finn

Hill Area
LWSD Resource Center

Thu 02/05/2015 9:30 am 11:00 am LWSD - PTSA Council General Meeting LWSD Resource Center
Thu 02/05/2015 12:00 pm 1:30 pm LWSD - PTSA Council Nominating Committee

Training
LWSD Resource Center

Tue 02/17/2015 9:30 am 11:30 am LWSD - Emergency Preparedness Meeting LWSD Resource Center
Thu 02/19/2015 9:30 am 11:30 am LWSD - PTSA Council BOD Meeting LWSD Resource Center
Thu 02/19/2015 12:00 pm 1:00 pm LWSD - PTSA Council Brown Bag Lunch LWSD Resource Center
Tue 02/24/2015 7:00 pm 8:30 pm LWSD - PTSA Special Needs Group Meeting LWSD Resource Center
Sat 02/28/2015 1:00 pm 4:00 pm LWSD - PTSA Council, Parent University program LWSD Resource Center
Sun 03/01/2015 All Day All Day LWSD - PTSA Membership Awards deadline See Description
Thu 03/05/2015 9:00 am 9:30 am LWSD - PTSA Council Meeting Hospitality -

Redmond Area
LWSD Resource Center

Thu 03/05/2015 9:30 am 11:00 am LWSD - PTSA Council General Meeting LWSD Resource Center
Fri 03/06/2015 11:00 am 1:00 pm LWSD - PTSA Council Founder's Day Luncheon Sahalee Country Club
Thu 03/19/2015 9:30 am 11:30 am LWSD - PTSA Council BOD Meeting LWSD Resource Center
Thu 03/19/2015 12:00 pm 1:00 pm LWSD - PTSA Council Brown Bag Lunch LWSD Resource Center
Tue 03/24/2015 7:00 pm 8:30 pm LWSD - PTSA Special Needs Group Meeting LWSD Resource Center
Thu 03/26/2015 7:00 pm 8:30 pm LWSD - PTSA Council, Parenting the Anxious Child LWSD Resource Center
Mon 03/30/2015 All Day All Day LWSD - PTSA Membership Platinum Level Award

deadline
See Description

Thu 04/02/2015 6:30 pm 7:00 pm LWSD - PTSA Council Meeting Hospitality -
Kirkland Area

LWSD Resource Center

Thu 04/02/2015 7:00 pm 8:30 pm LWSD - PTSA Council General Meeting LWSD Resource Center
Thu 04/16/2015 9:30 am 11:30 am LWSD - PTSA Council BOD Meeting LWSD Resource Center
Thu 04/16/2015 12:00 pm 1:00 pm LWSD - PTSA Council Brown Bag Lunch LWSD Resource Center
Tue 04/21/2015 7:00 pm 8:30 pm LWSD - PTSA Special Needs Group Meeting LWSD Resource Center
Tue 04/28/2015 9:30 am 11:30 am LWSD - Emergency Preparedness Meeting LWSD Resource Center
Thu 05/07/2015 9:00 am 9:30 am LWSD - PTSA Council Meeting Hospitality -

Evergreen Area
LWSD Resource Center

Thu 05/07/2015 9:30 am 11:00 am LWSD - PTSA Council General Meeting LWSD Resource Center
Fri 05/08/2015 6:00 pm 8:00 pm LWSD - PTSA Council Parent Resource Fair Old Redmond Schoolhouse Community Center
Tue 05/19/2015 7:00 pm 8:30 pm LWSD - PTSA Special Needs Group Meeting LWSD Resource Center
Wed 05/20/2015 9:30 am 11:00 am LWSD - PTSA Council Spring Training for Newly

Elected Officers
LWSD Resource Center

Thu 05/21/2015 9:30 am 11:30 am LWSD - PTSA Council BOD Meeting LWSD Resource Center
Thu 05/21/2015 12:00 pm 1:00 pm LWSD - PTSA Council Brown Bag Lunch LWSD Resource Center
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Fri 05/29/2015 9:30 am 11:30 am LWSD - PTSA Council Presidents & Principals

Meeting
LWSD Resource Center

Tue 06/02/2015 9:30 am 11:30 am LWSD - Emergency Preparedness Meeting LWSD Resource Center
Thu 06/04/2015 9:00 am 9:30 am LWSD - PTSA Council Meeting Hospitality - Board LWSD Resource Center
Thu 06/04/2015 9:30 am 11:00 am LWSD - PTSA Council General Meeting LWSD Resource Center
Thu 06/11/2015 9:30 am 11:30 am LWSD - PTSA Council BOD Meeting LWSD Resource Center


